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School of Liberal Studies

Monsoon Semester 2016 Calendar

1 -5 August 2016: MA programme orientations (all).

Monday, 8 August: first day of teaching, all MA programmes.

Autumn break: 10 — 16 October. - .

Friday, 28 October — Saturday, 29 October: AUD(@(city.

Saturday, 19 November: last day of MA teaching (14 teaching weeks).

Thursday, 1 December: last day of MA assessment/end-semester examinations.

Friday, 2 December (to be confirmed): Annual Convocation.

Thursday, 8 December: last day for submission of course grades (by faculty).

Saturday, 10 December: last day of the Monsoon Semester 2016.

Monday, 12 December — Sunday, 8 January 2016: Winter holidays.
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